Cambridge University Press
978-1-108-42633-6 — Are We Slaves to our Genes?

Denis R. Alexander
Table of Contents
More Information

Contents

List of Figures
Preface

1.

2.

Genetic Confusion

Genetic Information and How It Flows

Genes and Environments in Human Development
What Is Behavioural Genetics?

Genes and Mental Health

Genes, Education and Intelligence

7. Genes, Personality and Personality Disorders
8. Genes, Food, Exercise and Weight
9. Genes, Religiosity and Political Commitment
10. Gay Genes? Genetics and Sexual Orientation
1. Are We Slaves to Our Genes?
12. Genes and Human Identity
Notes
Definitions of Technical Terms
References
Index

page vi
vii

17
36
55
74
94
111
130
143
155
178

196

215
221
225
239

@© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



www.cambridge.org/9781108426336
www.cambridge.org

